Catherine Grimhilde

Actor

CatherineGrimhildeOl@outlook.com

07495 821301
Playing Age: 18-28
Eye Colour: Blue

Height: 52

Hair Colour: Blonde

Based in Birmingham/Aberystwyth

Production

Lady in the Lighthouse
My Terms

Her, Me & It

Little Boots

Lost Man

Those that Stay Behind
The In-Between

Amos 3.5

Wizard Wars

The Vortex

The Actors Nightmare
Enemies

Fourteen

Twelfth Night

Bin Man

Addicted Gavin & Stacy
Hamlet

Railway Children
Pygmalion

The Cocktail Party
War In My Eyes
Tartuffe

Titus Andronicus
Words Upon The Windowpane

Character
Maeve
Multirole

It

Milonia
Beetle

Amy
Scarlett
Sarah
Narrator
Florence
Multirole
Her

Mrs Pringle
Olivia
Reporter
Interviewer
Gertrude
Teacher
Mrs Pearce
Julia
Elizabeth
Elmire
Tamora
Miss Mckenna

Medium
Short Film
Music Video
Feature Film
Audio Drama
Web Series
Student Film
Audio Drama
Short Film
Voice Over
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Online
Online
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Student Film
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre

Company
Murmuration Pictures
Emma Blackery
Awakeyn Productions
BST Productions
Michael Kern
Catalina Anex

Ryan Lee

Rocking Wolf Media
Nikki Crawford

BST Productions

BST Productions

BST Productions

BST Productions

BST Productions

BBC Sesh

BBC Sesh

BST Productions
Aber Arts Centre
Awakeyn Productions
BST Productions
RMH Media

BST Productions

BST Productions
Mike Fish

Director

Aimee W Nahal
Lars Wickett
Anna Sherratt
Jess Gittins
Michael Kern
Catalina Anex
Ryan Lee

Mark Murphy
Nikki Crawford
Alex Dybell
Owen Watts
Alex Dybell
Huldah Knox
Catherine Mary
Aled Jones

Aled Jones
Catherine Mary
Anna Sherratt
Anna Sherratt
Catherine Mary
Rebecca Head
Catherine Mary
Catherine Mary
Mike Fish

Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

Training

The London Meisner Company August 2020 (ongoing)

Drama and Theatre Studies Aberystwyth University 2012-2015
Acting for Camera with Richard Mylan 2014
Birmingham Theatre School 2010-2012

Skills

Singing: Mezzo Alto Dance: Ballet, Tap, Modern, Lyrical, Jazz Accents: RP, Birmingham, American
(Standard), American (Southern) Sports: Running 5K, Swimming, Badminton




