Catherine Grimhilde

Actor

CatherineGrimhilde01@outlook.com 07495 821301

Playing Age: 18-28 Height: 5'2

Eye Colour: Blue Hair Colour: Blonde

Based in Birmingham/Aberystwyth



Production	Character	Medium	Company	Director	Year
Lady in the Lighthouse	Maeve	Short Film	Murmuration Pictures	Aimee W Nahal	2021
My Terms	Multirole	Music Video	Emma Blackery	Lars Wickett	2021
Her, Me & It	It	Feature Film	Awakeyn Productions	Anna Sherratt	2021
Little Boots	Milonia	Audio Drama	BST Productions	Jess Gittins	2021
Lost Man	Beetle	Web Series	Michael Kern	Michael Kern	2021
Those that Stay Behind	Amy	Student Film	Catalina Anex	Catalina Anex	2021
The In-Between	Scarlett	Audio Drama	Ryan Lee	Ryan Lee	2021
Amos 3.5	Sarah	Short Film	Rocking Wolf Media	Mark Murphy	2021
Wizard Wars	Narrator	Voice Over	Nikki Crawford	Nikki Crawford	2020
The Vortex	Florence	Theatre	BST Productions	Alex Dybell	2019
The Actors Nightmare	Multirole	Theatre	BST Productions	Owen Watts	2019
Enemies	Her	Theatre	BST Productions	Alex Dybell	2019
Fourteen	Mrs Pringle	Theatre	BST Productions	Huldah Knox	2019
Twelfth Night	Olivia	Theatre	BST Productions	Catherine Mary	2019
Bin Man	Reporter	Online	BBC Sesh	Aled Jones	2019
Addicted Gavin & Stacy	Interviewer	Online	BBC Sesh	Aled Jones	2019
Hamlet	Gertrude	Theatre	BST Productions	Catherine Mary	2018
Railway Children	Teacher	Theatre	Aber Arts Centre	Anna Sherratt	2018
Pygmalion	Mrs Pearce	Theatre	Awakeyn Productions	Anna Sherratt	2018
The Cocktail Party	Julia	Theatre	BST Productions	Catherine Mary	2018
War In My Eyes	Elizabeth	Student Film	RMH Media	Rebecca Head	2018
Tartuffe	Elmire	Theatre	BST Productions	Catherine Mary	2017
Titus Andronicus	Tamora	Theatre	BST Productions	Catherine Mary	2017
Words Upon The Windowpane	Miss Mckenna	Theatre	Mike Fish	Mike Fish	2017

Training

The London Meisner Company August 2020 (ongoing)
Drama and Theatre Studies Aberystwyth University 2012-2015
Acting for Camera with Richard Mylan 2014
Birmingham Theatre School 2010-2012

Skills

Singing: Mezzo Alto Dance: Ballet, Tap, Modern, Lyrical, Jazz Accents: RP, Birmingham, American (Standard), American (Southern) Sports: Running 5K, Swimming, Badminton